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Model: BZ3RD-4A/1S

Model: BZ3RD-6A/3S

3000rpm Diesel Generator

BZ3RD-4A/1S /| BZ3RD-4A/3S

BZ3RD-6A/1S /| BZ3RD-6A/3S

Frequency
Voltage

Max. Power
Rated Power

DC Output
Power Factor cos
Model

Max. Output
Displacement
Starting System

50Hz
220V

3.5 kW
3.0 kw
12V/8.3 A

6HP-3600rpm
296ml
Electric

Frequency
Voltage

Max. Power
Rated Power

DC Output
Power Factor cos
Model

Max. Output
Displacement
Starting System

50Hz

220V

5.5 kW

5.0 kKW
12V/I8.3 A
1/0.8

186FA
10HP-3600rpm
418ml

Electric

Type Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, air-cooled Type Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, air-cooled
Fuel Tank 12.5L Fuel Tank 12.5L

Oil Capacity 1.1L Oil Capacity 1.1L

Dimension (L*W*H) 950*560*730mm Dimension (L*W*H) 950*560*730mm
Gross Weight 135kg Gross Weight 150kg
BZ3RD-4A/3L BZ3RD-6A/1L / BZ3RD-6A/3L

Frequency 50Hz Frequency 50Hz

Voltage 220V/380V Voltage 220V/380V

Max. Power 3.5kw Max. Power 5.5kwW

Rated Power 3.0kw Rated Power 5.0kwW

DC Output 12V/8.3A DC Output 12V/8.3A

Power Factor cos 0.8 Power Factor cos 1/0.8

Model 178F Model 186FA

Max. Output 6HP-3600rpm Max. Output 10HP-3600rpm
Displacement 296ml Displacement 418ml

Noise Level (at 7m) 82dB Noise Level (at 7m) 82dB

Starting System Recoil Starting System Electric

Type

Fuel Tank

Oil Capacity
Dimension (L*W*H)
Gross Weight

Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, air-cooled
12.5L

1.1L

740*500*630mm

86kg

Type

Fuel Tank

Oil Capacity
Dimension (L*W*H)
Gross Weight

Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, air-cooled
12.5L

1.65L

740*500*630mm

106kg


https://nhattruongminh.com/
https://nhattruongminh.com/san-pham/may-phat-dien-benzen-power-3kw-1-pha/
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https://nhattruongminh.com/san-pham/may-phat-dien-benzen-power-5kw-3-pha/
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(@ B=NZ=N POW:R

Model: BZ3RD-60/1S

LT

Model: BZ3RD-7A/3S

3000rpm Diesel Generator

BZ3RD-60/1S / BZ3RD-60/3S BZ3RD-7A/1S /| BZ3RD-7A/3S

Frequency 50Hz Frequency 50Hz
Voltage 220V/380V Voltage 220V
Max. Power 5.5kW Max. Power 6.5kW
Rated Power 5.0kw Rated Power 6.0kW
DC Output 12V/8.3A DC Output 12V/8.3A
Power Factor cos 1/0.8 Power Factor cos 1/0.8
Model 186FA Model 192F
Max. Output 10HP-3600rpm Max. Output 12HP-3600rpm
Displacement 418ml Displacement 498ml
Starting System Electric Starting System Electric

Type Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, oil-cooled Type Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, air-cooled
Fuel Tank 15L Fuel Tank 12.5L

Oil Capacity 1.65L Oil Capacity 1.65L
Dimension (L*W*H) 950*560*730mm Dimension (L*W*H) 950*560*730mm
Gross Weight 154kg Gross Weight 160kg
BZ3RD-7A/1L / BZ3RD-7A/3L BZ3RD-8A/1L / BZ3RD-8A/3L

Frequency 50Hz Frequency 50Hz

Voltage 220V/380V Voltage 220V/380V

Max. Power 6.5kW Max. Power 7.5kW

Rated Power 6.0kW Rated Power 7.0kwW

DC Output 12V/8.3A DC Output 12V/8.3A

Power Factor cos 1/0.8 Power Factor cos 1/0.8

Model 190F Model 195F

Max. Output 11HP-3600rpm Max. Output 13HP-3600rpm
Displacement 476ml Displacement 531ml

Noise Level (at 7m) 85dB Noise Level (at 7m) 85dB

Starting System Recoil Starting System Electric

Type

Fuel Tank

Oil Capacity
Dimension (L*W*H)
Gross Weight

Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, air-cooled
12.5L

1.65L

740*500*630mm

111kg

Type

Fuel Tank

Oil Capacity
Dimension (L*W*H)
Gross Weight

Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, air-cooled
12.5L

1.65L

770*540*680mm

116kg


https://nhattruongminh.com/
https://nhattruongminh.com/san-pham/may-phat-dien-benzen-power-7kw-1-pha/
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Model: BZ3RD-70/1S

Model: BZ3RD-7A/3S

3000rpm Diesel Generator

BZ3RD-70/1S / BZ3RD-70/3S

BZ3RD-7A/1S /| BZ3RD-7A/3S

Frequency
Voltage

Max. Power
Rated Power

DC Output
Power Factor cos
Model

Max. Output
Displacement
Starting System

50Hz
220V/380V
6.5kW

6.0kwW
12V/8.3A
1/0.8

190F
11HP-3600rpm
476ml

Electric

Frequency
Voltage

Max. Power
Rated Power

DC Output
Power Factor cos
Model

Max. Output
Displacement
Starting System

50Hz

220V

6.5kW

6.0kwW
12V/8.3A
1/0.8

192F
12HP-3600rpm
498ml

Electric

Type Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, oil-cooled Type Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, air-cooled
Fuel Tank 15L Fuel Tank 12.5L

Oil Capacity 1.65L Oil Capacity 1.65L
Dimension (L*W*H) 950*560*730mm Dimension (L*W*H) 950*560*730mm
Gross Weight 164kg Gross Weight 160kg
BZ3RD-7A/1L / BZ3RD-7A/3L BZ3RD-8A/1S /| BZ3RD-8A/3S

Frequency 50Hz Frequency 50Hz

Voltage 220V/380V Voltage 220V

Max. Power 6.5kW Max. Power 7.5kW

Rated Power 6.0kW Rated Power 7.0kw

DC Output 12V/8.3A DC Output 12V/8.3A

Power Factor cos 1/0.8 Power Factor cos 1/0.8

Model 190F Model 195F

Max. Output 11HP-3600rpm Max. Output 13HP-3600rpm
Displacement 476ml Displacement 531ml

Noise Level (at 7m) 85dB Starting System Electric

Starting System Recoil Type Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, air-cooled
Type Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, air-cooled Fuel Tank 12.5L

Fuel Tank 12.5L Oil Capacity 1.65L

Oil Capacity 1.65L Dimension (L*W*H) 950*560*730mm
Dimension (L*W*H) 740*500*630mm Gross Weight 164kg

Gross Weight 111kg


https://nhattruongminh.com/
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Model: BZ3RD-80/3S

Model: BZ3RD-9A/1S

3000rpm Diesel Generator

BZ3RD-80/1S / BZ3RD-80/3S

BZ3RD-9A/1S /| BZ3RD-9A/3S

Frequency
Voltage

Max. Power
Rated Power

DC Output
Power Factor cos
Model

Max. Output
Displacement
Starting System

50Hz
220V/380V
7.5kwW

7.0kw
12V/8.3A
1/0.8

192F
12HP-3600rpm
498ml

Electric

Frequency
Voltage

Max. Power
Rated Power

DC Output
Power Factor cos
Model

Max. Output
Displacement
Starting System

50Hz
220V/380V
10kW

9.0kw
12V/8.3A
1/0.8

1100F
15HP-3600rpm
667ml

Electric

Type Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, oil-cooled Type Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, air-cooled
Fuel Tank 15L Fuel Tank 15L

Oil Capacity 1.65L Oil Capacity 2L

Dimension (L*W*H) 950*560*730mm Dimension (L*W*H) 1130*640*860mm
Gross Weight 169kg Gross Weight 200kg
BZ3RD-9A/1L / BZ3RD-9A/3L BZ3RD-90/1S / BZ3RD-90/3S

Frequency 50Hz Frequency 50Hz

Voltage 220V/380V Voltage 220V/380V

Max. Power 8.5kwW Max. Power 8.5kwW

Rated Power 8.0kw Rated Power 8.0kw

DC Output 12V/8.3A DC Output 12V/8.3A

Power Factor cos 1/0.8 Power Factor cos 1/0.8

Model 1100F Model 195F

Max. Output 15HP-3600rpm Max. Output 13HP-3600rpm
Displacement 667ml Displacement 531ml

Noise Level (at 7m) 85dB Starting System Electric

Starting System Electric Type Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, oil-cooled
Type Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, air-cooled Fuel Tank 15L

Fuel Tank 12.5L Oil Capacity 1.65L

Oil Capacity 1.65L Dimension (L*W*H) 950*560*730mm
Dimension (L*W*H) 770*540*680mm Gross Weight 173kg

Gross Weight 134kg


https://nhattruongminh.com/
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Model: BZ3RD-8W/1S

Model: BZ3RD-9W/3S

3000rpm Diesel Generator

BZ3RD-8W/1S / BZ3RD-8W/3S

BZ3RD-9W/1S / BZ3RD-9W/3S

Alternator type
Max. Power

Rated Power
Power Factor cos
Model

Rated AC voltage
Rated current
Frequency

DC Output
Displacement
Starting System
Type

Fuel tank

Fuel Consumption
Water tank

Noise Level (at 7m)
Oil Capacity
Dimension (LxWxH)
Net Weight

DTF(W)-8.0

8kVA

7kVA

1/0.8

195F

400/230V

28.3

50Hz

12V/8.3A

498ml

Electric

Single cylinder, 4-stroke, water-cooled
15L

8h

3.5L

66dB

1.65L
1170*610*820mm
191kg

Alternator type
Max. Power

Rated Power
Power Factor cos
Model

Rated AC voltage
Rated current
Frequency

DC Output
Displacement
Starting System
Type

Fuel tank

Fuel Consumption
Water tank

Noise Level (at 7m)
Oil Capacity
Dimension (LXWxH)
Net Weight

DTF(W)-9.0

9kVA

8kVA

1/0.8

198F

400/230V

30.4

50Hz

12V/8.3A

531ml

Electric

Single cylinder, 4-stroke, water-cooled
15L

8h

3.5L

67dB

1.65L
1240*700*900mm
237kg


https://nhattruongminh.com/
https://nhattruongminh.com/san-pham/may-phat-dien-benzen-power-8kw-3-pha/
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Model: BZ3RD-10A/1S

Model: BZ3RD-11A/3S

3000rpm Diesel Generator

BZ3RD-10A/1S / BZ3RD-10A/3S

BZ3RD-11A/1S / BZ3RD-11A/3S

Frequency
Voltage

Max. Power
Rated Power

DC Output
Power Factor cos
Model

Max. Output
Displacement
Starting System

50Hz
220V/380V
10kw

9.0kw
12V/8.3A
1/0.8

1105F
18HP-3600rpm
736ml

Electric

Frequency
Voltage

Max. Power
Rated Power

DC Output
Power Factor cos
Model

Max. Output
Displacement
Starting System

50Hz
220V/380V
11kw

10kw
12V/8.3A
1/0.8

1105F
20HP-3600rpm
736ml

Electric

Type Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, air-cooled Type Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, air-cooled
Fuel Tank 151 Fuel Tank 15L

Oil Capacity 2L Oil Capacity 2L

Dimension (L*W*H) 1130*640*860mm Dimension (L*W*H) 1130*640*860mm
Gross Weight 205kg Gross Weight 220kg
BZ3RD-10A/1L / BZ3RD-10A/3L BZ3RD-11A/1L / BZ3RD-11A/3L

Frequency 50Hz Frequency 50Hz

Voltage 220V/380V Voltage 220V/380V

Max. Power 10kW Max. Power 11kW

Rated Power 9.0kwW Rated Power 10kW

DC Output 12V/8.3A DC Output 12V/8.3A

Power Factor cos 1/0.8 Power Factor cos 1/0.8

Model 1105F Model 1105F

Max. Output 20HP-3600rpm Max. Output 20HP-3600rpm
Displacement 736ml Displacement 736ml

Noise Level (at 7m) 85dB Noise Level (at 7m) 85dB

Starting System Electric Starting System Electric

Type

Fuel Tank

Oil Capacity
Dimension (L*W*H)
Gross Weight

Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, air-cooled
15L

2L

770*540*700mm

175kg

Type

Fuel Tank

Oil Capacity
Dimension (L*W*H)
Gross Weight

Single cylinder vertical, 4-stroke, air-cooled
15L

2L

770*540*700mm

182kg


https://nhattruongminh.com/
https://nhattruongminh.com/san-pham/may-phat-dien-benzen-power-9kw-3-pha/
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Model: BZ3RD-11W/3S

Model: BZ3RD-13W/1S

3000rpm Diesel Generator

BZ3RD-11W/1S / BZ3RD-11W/3S

BZ3RD-13W/1S / BZ3RD-13W/3S

Alternator type
Max. Power
Rated Power
Power Factor cos
Model

Rated AC voltage
Rated current
Frequency

DC Output
Displacement
Starting System

DTF(W)-11.0
11kVA
10kVA
1/0.8
1102F
400/230V
34.8
50Hz
12VI/8.3A
718ml
Electric

Alternator type
Max. Power
Rated Power
Power Factor cos
Model

Rated AC voltage
Rated current
Frequency

DC Output
Displacement
Starting System

DTF(W)-12.0
12kVA
11kVA
1/0.8
1105F
400/230V
39.1
50Hz
12V/8.3A
762mi
Electric

Type Single cylinder, 4-stroke, water-cooled Type Single cylinder, 4-stroke, water-cooled
Fuel tank 25L Fuel tank 25L

Fuel Consumption 10h Fuel Consumption 9h

Water tank 3.5L Water tank 3.5L

Noise Level (at 7m) 69~71dB Noise Level (at 7m) 69~71dB

Oil Capacity 1.65L Oil Capacity 1.65L

Dimension (LxXWxH) 1240*700*900mm Dimension (LXWxH) 1240*700*900mm
Net Weight 240kg Net Weight 246kg
BZ3RD-14A/1S | BZ3RD-14A/3S BZ3RD-18A/1S /| BZ3RD-18A/3S

Frequency 50Hz Frequency 50Hz

Voltage 220V/380V Voltage 220V/380V

Max. Power 14kwW Max. Power 17kW

Rated Power 12kw Rated Power 15kwW

DC Output 12V/8.3A DC Output 12V/8.3A

Power Factor cos 1/0.8 Power Factor cos 1/0.8

Model 2V92 Model 2V95

Max. Output 22HP-3600rpm Max. Output 29HP-3600rpm
Displacement 997ml Displacement 1247ml

Starting System Electric Starting System Electric

Type Two-cylinder, V-twin, air-cooled, direct injection  Type Two-cylinder, V-twin, air-cooled, direct injection
Fuel Tank 30L Fuel Tank 30L

Oil Capacity 3.8L Oil Capacity 4L

Dimension (L*W*H) 1250*650*880mm Dimension (L*W*H) 1250*650*880mm
Gross Weight 260kg Gross Weight 285kg


https://nhattruongminh.com/
https://nhattruongminh.com/san-pham/may-phat-dien-benzen-power-10kw-1-pha/
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Model: BZ3RD-13W/3L

g
L

BZ3RD-13W/1L / BZ3RD-13W/3L

Model: BZ3RD-14W/1L

3000rpm Diesel Generator

BZ3RD-14W/1L / BZ3RD-14W/3L

Alternator type
Max. Power
Rated Power
Power Factor cos
Model

Rated AC voltage
Rated current
Frequency

DC Output
Displacement
Starting System

DTF(W)-12.0
12kVA
11kVA
1/0.8
1102F
400/230V
34.8
50Hz
12V/8.3A
718ml
Electric

Type Single cylinder, 4-stroke, water-cooled
Fuel tank 25L

Fuel Consumption 9h

Water tank 30L

Noise Level (at 7m) 85dB

Oil Capacity 1.65L

Dimension (LXWxH) 830*610*780mm
Net Weight 147kg
BZ3RD-18A/1L / BZ3RD-18A/3L

Frequency 50Hz

Voltage 220V/380V

Max. Power 17kwW

Rated Power 15kwW

DC Output 12V/8.3A

Power Factor cos 1/0.8

Model 2V95

Max. Output 29HP-3600rpm
Displacement 1247ml

Noise Level (at 7m) 86dB

Starting System Electric

Type Two-cylinder, V-twin, air-cooled, direct injection
Fuel Tank 30L

Oil Capacity 4L

Dimension (L*W*H) 1140*840*1080mm
Gross Weight 285kg

Alternator type
Max. Power

Rated Power
Power Factor cos
Model

Rated AC voltage
Rated current
Frequency

DC Output
Displacement
Starting System
Type

Fuel tank

Fuel Consumption
Water tank

Noise Level (at 7m)
Oil Capacity
Dimension (LXWxH)
Net Weight

DTF(W)-13.0
13kVA

12kVA

1/0.8

1105F

400/230V

39.1

50Hz

12V/8.3A

762ml

Electric

Single cylinder, 4-stroke, water-cooled
25L

9h

30L

85dB

1.65L
830*610*780mm
150kg
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